Fabric Information

MENS

Carton Quantity

Country of Origin

Commodity Code

Colours

1.Black 800

2. Navy 540

CHEST

CBL

SLEEVE (SNP)


Product Specifications Sheet
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TRF618 Honestly Made Recycled Fleece Jacket
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100% Recycled polyester fabric

Durable water repellent finish

Wind resistant

Super soft handle

Quick drying

Lightweight and easy to wear

Inner zip guard

2 zipped lower and 1 zipped chest pocket

This product has no external logo branding

Sizes S-XXXL

16

Bangladesh

61013090

PANTONE

19-4008TCX

19-3923TCX

	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	3XL

	104
	112
	120
	128
	138
	146

	66
	68.5
	71
	71
	73.5
	73.5

	65
	66
	67
	68
	69
	70


All measurements are in CM*

Additional Information
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Washing instructions
Main Fabric - 100% Recycled Polyester, Machine washable.

Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.

Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp

